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Resultat
Résultat

140
134
114
114
114
111
101
98
85
73
65
64
64
37
29
20
17

S.3
38
37

Schiitze
Tireur

Bourquenoud Kevin
Richert Damien
De Sousa Maxime
Mantini Gaél
Oguet Maude
Dewarrat Jarod
Genoud Mathis
Monney Quentin
Bachmann Sarah
Marchand Romain
Spica Paulina
Perrin Ari

Cordey Ryan
Hammerli Thais
Cingaloni Matteo
Pittet Amélia
Genoud Mélina

Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2022 FR 50/25m

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein

Né en Mention Arme Société
2006 U17 49
2007 U17 49
2006 U17 49
2006 U17 49
2008 U17 49
2008 U17 49
2009 U17 49
2008 U17 49
2008 U17 49
2006 U17 49
2006 U17 49
2008 U17 49
2010 U17 49
2008 U17 49
2006 U17 49
2008 U17 49
2011 U17 49

WINFIRE Seite 1/1
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